
INVOICE 

Invoice No 

Original 

Invoice Date 
Sales Order No 
PO No 
PO Date 
Customer No 

MID Code 
Page 

37111 

12/10/2025 

20379 

19069 

12/06/2025 

C10001001 

USNOBPAN7700IRV 

1 of 1 

BILL TO 

Katie Liang 

8240 inverness 
the colony TX 75056 
USA 

NOBLE PANACEA 

SHIP TO 

Katie Liang 

8240 inverness 
the colony TX 75056 
USA 

Prepaid Vendor No 

Buying Dept 

Terms 

Ship Via Federal Express - 2 Day Shipping Terms DDP 

Item Code: Description 

RFLAA30VB The Vitamin C Booster 30 DOSE (REFILL) 

RFLAA30ANS The Absolute Peptides Night Serum 30 Dose Refill 

GWPFEST25 GWP Festive Ritual Global 

SAMA3AS Sample - The Absolute Intense Renewal Serum 3 DOSE 

NPTOLDOP2 Noble Panacea The Dose Opener - PLA 

Barcode Order Ship Unit Price 
Qty Qty 

1230000065597 4 4 $ 149.00 

1230000184786 2 2 $ 450.00 

1230000227025 1 1 $ 0.00 

1230000065122 1 1 $ 0.00 

1230000065085 1 1 $ 0.00 

Subtotal 

Discount Subtotal WOOD% 

Shipping 

Total Before Tax 

Tax 

Total Amount 

Based On Sales Orders 20379. Based On Deliveries 36219. 

7700 Irvine Center Dr., Irvine, CA 92613, US 
(949) 543-0775 . donotre�y@noblepanacea.com. www.noblepanacea.com 

Currency$ 

Total 

$ 596.00 

$ 900.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$1,496.00 

$ 284.24 

$ 99.97 

$ 1,311.73 

$ 0.00 

$1,311.73 


